Polaris Mechanical Connectors are the easy choice
for professionals who need reliable, durable
performance. Our comprehensive line of mechanical
connectors bring the high standards of Polaris
to several new categories, making cost-effective
connections that are quick to install and built to last.
NEUTRAL ASSEMBLIES
Mechanical Connectors

(H) (IN)
HOLE
SPACING
(IN)
MTNG.
HOLE
POSITION
STD CTN
QTY
2-14-12311 Aluminum 2-14 10 12 4.120 0.750 0.560 0.601 2 25
2/0-14-32 Aluminum 2/0-14 2 3 1.750 0.750 0.560 0.601 2 & 4 25
2/0-14-524 Aluminum 2/0-14 3 5 2.950 0.750 0.560 0.601 1 & 8 25
2/0-14-818 Aluminum 2/0-14 6 8 4.750 0.440 0.310 0.312 1 & 6 100
4C-14-616 Copper 4-14 4 6 1.940 0.440 0.310 0.312 1 & 7 100
4C-14-717 Copper 4-14 5 7 2.250 0.440 0.310 0.312 1 & 8 100
4C-14-818 Copper 4-14 6 8 2.56 0.440 0.310 0.312 1 & 14 50
4C-14-14114 Copper 4-14 12 14 4.430 0.440 0.310 0.312 3 & 13 50
4C-14-15313 Copper 4-14 13 15 4.740 0.440 0.310 0.312 6 & 11 50
4C-14-15611 Copper 4-14 13 15 4.740 0.440 0.310 0.312 – 10
4C-190* Copper 4-14 190 190 60.000 0.500 0.380 0.397 1 & 5 50
2C-14-515 Copper 2-14 3 5 2.000 0.500 0.380 0.397 2 & 7 50
2C-14-827 Copper 2-14 6 8 3.250 0.440 0.310 0.312 1 & 17 50
SPECIFICATIONS
3